

CR. Rev. No. 80/2024
Pramod Goel Vs. Pankaj Singhal

16.01.2025

Present: Sh. Nishank Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for Revisionist.

1. Part arguments heard.
2. Put up for further arguments (if any) on the point of limitation/ orders on **03.03.2025**. TCR be sent back forthwith and be requisitioned again two days prior to the next date of hearing.

(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)
ASJ-04/Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/16.01.2025