

Cr. Rev. No. 80/2024
Pramod Goel Vs. Pankaj Singhal

23.05.2025

Present: Sh. Gaurav Jain, Ld. Counsel for the Revisionist.

1. Ld. Counsel for Revisionist has filed written submissions on record and further requests for sometime to address remaining arguments on the point of limitation.
2. Put up for remaining arguments qua the point of limitation on 12.08.2025.

(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)
ASJ-04/Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/23.05.2025